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DECEMBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
2 488,388.60 6,182.83
0 0.00 0.00
1 14,078.00 423.76
0 0.00 0.00
6 0.00 744.05
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 88.15
0 0.00 0.00
1 12,528.00 387.96
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 94,534.08 1,706.06
1 94,668.00 1,678.60
13 $704,196.68 $11,211.41

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Saftey Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

FIRE SUPRESSION/ALARM
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL
MULTI FAMILY

OTHER
PLUMBING
RENEWALS
ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2007 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

15

W

42

22

14

N

10

139

VALUATION

2,656,145.86
0.00
65,065.65
5,475.60
0.00

0.00
22,222.00
2,731,305.23
163,133.56
0.00

0.00
51,850.00
1,129,893.70
564,597.00

$7,389,688.60

PERMIT FEES

31,509.39
215.50
2,523.03
1,746.65
4,543.30
440.10
2,448.61
26,839.79
5,450.51
251.25
4,845.66
841.63
15,176.44
11,506.13

$108,337.99



